Place Bib Surname

O©CoOoO~NOOOWN-=-

342 Kelly
258 Kildea

225 ERAZMUS

287 O' Grady

226 EUSTACE

271 McBride
254 Kehoe
219 Dowling
215 Corbett
308 Ryan
207 Burke
206 Brogan
352 Kelly
229 Fayolle
264 Lynn
346 Hodge
250 Jones
292 O'Flynn
345 Perry
297 O'Shea
231 Finn
340 Weldon
209 BUTLER
324 Walsh
208 Burke
309 Ryan

232 Fitzmaurice

283 Murphy
315 Sheridan
325 Ward
293 O'Grady
336 Lacey
220 Duggan
224 Egan
333 O'Neill

211 Cashman

337 O'Brien
242 Granier
241 Gleeson
335 Mclntyre
338 Jackson
276 McKeon

327 Westhues

256 Keogh

334 O'Donovan

249 Jennings
328 Wheeler
221 Duggan

269 Mc donnell

247 Howlett
227 Fagan
349 Dobson
350 Dobson
305 Reilly
259 Kyne

284 Neubauer

339 Farrelly

Forename
Neil
David
FRANTISEK
Niall
IVAN
Conal
Frank
Daragh
Jason
Emmet
Debbie
Amy

Pat
Pierre
Shane
Eamonn
James
Padraig
Justin
Geraldine
Tania
Chris
JAMES
Lorcan
Aidan
Eileen
Eimear
Cormac
Eoin
Joseph
Sandra
Stephen
Fiona
Peter
James
Diane
Louise
Damien
Tim
Sean
Brian
John
Stefanie
Mark
Ciaran
Robert
Matthew
Sheila
Brian
Philip
Rachel
Rebecca
Peter
Paul
Grainne
Sonja
Desmond

Howth Aquathon 3

August 16th 2010

Vet

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Short Course
Sex Swim
00:12:14
00:11:51
00:12:31
00:13:56
00:13:48
00:15:13
00:14:47
00:14:31
00:16:11
00:15:24
00:13:34
00:14:52
00:15:23
00:13:43
00:14:01
00:16:10
00:14:41
00:14:53
00:15:29
00:15:47
00:16:05
00:14:58
00:16:02
00:15:39
00:15:49
00:15:25
00:17:45
00:18:09
00:15:32
00:17:03
00:15:40
00:19:21
00:18:41
00:18:58
00:17:58
00:16:49
00:17:21
00:18:05
00:18:40
00:20:29
00:19:45
00:18:39
00:17:50
00:17:52
00:19:10
00:20:10
00:17:15
00:19:02
00:20:07
00:18:03
00:19:57
00:21:07
00:21:08
00:19:49
00:21:21
00:20:44
00:23:49

SIS TMTZIEITNZEIIZIEITNIZIZIZEIZETTAZIITNINZIZISTNITNZIIZEEINTIZIZEIZEISZEINMTIZESZEIZEESZSZEEESLSLZ

T1

00:00:26
00:00:27
00:00:43
00:01:39
00:00:29
00:00:33
00:00:38
00:00:44
00:00:40
00:01:01
00:00:49
00:00:31
00:00:44
00:01:03
00:01:23
00:01:04
00:01:11
00:01:01
00:00:33
00:00:36
00:00:55
00:02:10
00:01:32
00:01:02
00:01:17
00:01:04
00:01:27
00:01:21
00:01:07
00:01:01
00:00:47
00:01:32
00:01:31
00:01:05
00:02:22
00:02:00
00:01:21
00:01:27
00:01:08
00:01:06
00:01:11
00:01:27
00:01:56
00:02:32
00:00:55
00:01:18
00:03:14
00:01:39
00:00:43
00:02:22
00:01:51
00:02:17

00:01:31
00:01:28
00:02:03
00:02:01

Run

00:11:05
00:11:42
00:12:20
00:10:19
00:11:56
00:11:10
00:11:48
00:12:06
00:10:33
00:11:04
00:13:11
00:12:20
00:12:00
00:13:37
00:13:02
00:11:13
00:12:36
00:13:01
00:12:55
00:12:45
00:12:27
00:13:03
00:12:47
00:13:45
00:14:16
00:14:53
00:12:23
00:12:11
00:15:10
00:13:49
00:15:36
00:11:28
00:12:22
00:13:36
00:13:23
00:14:56
00:15:10
00:14:48
00:14:41
00:12:55
00:13:36
00:14:30
00:15:10
00:14:59
00:15:41
00:14:25
00:15:27
00:15:27
00:15:47
00:16:43
00:16:12
00:14:45
00:17:02
00:16:51
00:15:31
00:15:57
00:13:39

Finish

00:23:44
00:24:00
00:25:34
00:25:54
00:26:14
00:26:57
00:27:12
00:27:21
00:27:24
00:27:29
00:27:34
00:27:43
00:28:07
00:28:23
00:28:25
00:28:28
00:28:28
00:28:55
00:28:56
00:29:08
00:29:27
00:30:11
00:30:22
00:30:27
00:31:21
00:31:22
00:31:35
00:31:42
00:31:49
00:31:52
00:32:02
00:32:20
00:32:34
00:33:39
00:33:43
00:33:45
00:33:52
00:34:20
00:34:28
00:34:30
00:34:32
00:34:36
00:34:56
00:35:22
00:35:46
00:35:54
00:35:56
00:36:08
00:36:37
00:37:07
00:38:00
00:38:09
00:38:10
00:38:11
00:38:20
00:38:44
00:39:29

redtagtiming.com



58 228 Faherty
59 235 Flood
60 317 Smyth
61 304 Reilly

Deborah
Denise
Claire
Sarah

Howth Aquathon 3
August 16th 2010

Short Course

F 00:20:46
Yes F 00:22:16

F 00:25:15

F 00:22:04

00:02:41
00:02:13
00:01:18
00:01:21

00:17:14
00:16:27
00:15:31
00:19:10

00:40:41
00:40:56
00:42:04
00:42:36

redtagtiming.com



